MODIFIED JUDGMENT/HEARING ON PROBATION VIOLATION

	FOR APPROPRIATE RELIEF
STATE VS.	Gregory Prumwright PROSECUTOR KPH OCK 55010 21CR 52954 DEFENSE ATTY Keith
□NC	JILTY/RESPONSIBLEVERDICT: GUILTY/RESPONSIBLE CLASS OT GUILTY/NOT RESPONSIBLE NOT GUILTY/NOT RESPONSIBLE CONTEST LEVEL
JUDGMENT	PAY COURT COST PAY A FINE OF \$
	BE IMPRISONED IN THECOUNTY JAIL FOR TO BE ASSIGNED TO THE NORTH CAROLINA DEPT OF CORRECTIONS
FOLLOWING	CONSENT OF THE DEFENDANT, THIS SENTENCE IS SUSPENDED FOR MONTHS UPON THE G TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
	PAY COURT COST PAY A FINE OF \$
	BE PLACED ON SUPERVISED PROBATION FORMONTHS UNDER THE USUAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PROBATION.
	OTHER: At the close of States evidence defenses
	motions to dismiss denied.
	At the close of defense evidence, defenses
	motions to dismiss deried
5)	(SEE BACK FOR ADDITIONAL CONDS)
PROB.VIO	LATION: DENIES VIOLATION DENIES VIOLATION PROB OFFICER:
	THE DEFENDANT'S PROBATION IS REVOKED AND HE/SHE IS TO BE IMPRISONED FOR A TERM OF
	THE DEFENDANT IS CONTINUED ON PROBATION W/THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS
ž	
П	THE DEFENDANT GIVES NOTICE OF APPEAL TO THE ALAMANCE COUNTY SUPERIOR
	COURT. NEW BOND SET AT \$ DEFENDANT WILL REMAIN UNDER SAME BOND
	THIS THE ODAY OF Septemble, 2021.
	· fr
	DISTRICT COURT JUDGE

HORDERONG INSTITUTE

view with it

File No. 20CR 055010			Law Enforcement Case No. ALAMANCE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE	LID No	0.	SID No.	FBI No.				
MAGISTRATE'S ORDER				STATE OF NORTH	CAROLINA	Δ				3	
Offense I M-FAIL TO DISPERSE ON COMMAND				ALAMANCE	Count	-01 10	e General Co District Court				
THE	STATE OF NO	ORTH CAROLINA	VS.	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					PACCES AND ADDRESS OF THE PACCES OF THE PACC	Modern Constitution	
Name And Address Of Defendant GREGORY BROOKS DRUMWRIGHT											
4 CLUBVIEW CT				I, the undersigned, find that the defendant named above has been arrested without a warrant and the defendant's detention is justified because there is probable cause to believe that on or about the date of offense shown and in the county named above the defendant named above unlawfully and willfully did FAIL TO LEAVE THE PREMISES AS DIRECTED WHEN RIOTOUS ACTIVITY							
GREENSBORO NC 27410 GUILFORD COUNTY (336) 253-4310											
Race	Sex	Date Of Birth	Age	WAS OCCURRING AFTE			· (194) / 1				
В	M	12/18/1979		MULTIPLE TIMES. 3 WA	RNINGS WI	ERE GIVEN Y	WITH 5 MIN	IUTES IN B	ETWEEN T	HE	
Social Security No. Drivers License No. & State			WARNINGS.								
	-31-0172	25212442	! NC								
Name Of Defer	ndant's Employer			- 1 yes a - 11							
Offense Code(s I 5312	s)	Offense In Violation O. I 14-288.5	f G.S.								
Date Of Offens		. ž									
	2020	c Shown On Eingarprint (Card)	4							
Date Of Arrest & Check Digit No. (As Shown On Fingerprint Card) 10/31/2020 2014 2014											
Arresting Office B KILMER	er (Name, Address O	r Department)									
F		HERIFFS OFFICE									
109 SOUT	H MAPLE ST										
GRAHAM		NC	27253								
ALAMAN	CE COUNTY	(336) 570-	-6300								
Names & Addresses Of Witnesses (Including Counties & Telephone Nos.) MARK A DOCKERY JR JR. ALAMANCE COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE 109 SOUTH MAPLE ST			This act was in violation of the law referred to in this Magistrate's Order. This Magistrate's Order is issued upon information furnished under oath by the arresting officer(s) shown. A copy of this Order has been delivered to the defendant.								
GRAHAM NC ALAMANCE COUNTY (336) 570			27253	Signature		ocation Of Court	nty Courthouse; CRMB		Court Date 11/12/2020		
		(336) 570-		AMELIA KNAUFF		212 W ELM ST	, Courtilouse, C		0 1 1 / 1 Z / Z Court Time	.020	
Misdemeanor Offense Which Requires Fingerprinting Per Fingerprint Plan Date Issued 10/31/2020			Magistrate Deputy CSC Assistant CSC Clerk Of Sup		GRAHAM,NC 2			00 00	АМ 🗌 РМ		
AOC-CR-1	16. Rev. 4/14			ORIGINAL		110					

© 2014 Administrative Office of the Courts

	District Attorney		Attorney For Defendant	☐ Appointed	PRIOR CONVICTIONS:			
	HYY	☐ Not Indigent☐ Denied	Koith	Retained	No./Level: 0 I (0) II (1-4) III (5+)			
	PLEA:guilty	¬ no contest	VERDIC:	guilty	M.CL. 🗆 A1 🔲 1 🔲 2 🔲 3			
		no contest		guilty	M.CL.			
	☐ guilty	no contest		guilty	M.CL. ☐ A1 ☐ 1 ☐ 2 ☐ 3			
2.1 (1)	not quilty	70.00		not guilty				
735	JUDGMENT: The defendant appeared in open court and freely, voluntarily and understandingly entered the above plea; on the above							
·	ILIA ODDEDE	That the defendant: [I nay coete and a fine of \$					
	be imprisoned for a	term ofdays i	n the custody of the sh	is ordered (use form	AC.* Pretrial credit days served.			
	☐ Work release ☐	is recommended. Use	not recommended. [than that which is so	ecified in G.S. 15A-1343.2(d), is necessary.			
	- Execution of the se	intence is suspended and	I the defendant is placed o	n unsupervised proba	ation [*] for			
	Execution of the sentence is suspended and the defendant is placed on unsupervised probation* for months, subject to the following conditions: 1. commit no criminal offense in any jurisdiction. 2. possess no firearm, explosive or other months, subject to the following conditions: 1.							
ng/ i	deadly weapon listed in G.S. 14-269. 3. remain gainfully and suitably employed or faithfully pursue a course of study or of vocational training, that will equip the defendant for suitable employment, and abide by all rules of the institution. 4. satisfy child support and							
100	training, that will ed	quip the defendant for sui	able employment, and abi	de by all rules of the	Institution. 4. satisfy child support and			
/ 1002	(85) (80) (6	as required by the Court.		Community Se	dditional sums shown below.			
	Fine	Restitution**	Attorney's Fee		I			
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$			
Table 4 of st	**Name(s), address(es),	and amount(s) for aggrieved	party(ies) to receive restitution	1: NOTE TO CLERK: Re	ecord SSN or Tax ID No. of aggrieved party(ies) on			
	AOC-CR-382, "Certificat	ion Of Identity (Victims' Resti	tution)/Certification Of Identity	(vvidicoo Adelidance).				
1			27 <u>27 27 1922 192</u> 7 81	×.				
1	☐ 6. complete	hours of community	service during the first	d	ays of probation, as directed by the			
* J	judicial service	s coordinator, and pay the	e fee prescribed by G.S. 14	-3B-/U8 WITHIN	uays.			
- 11	☐ 7. not be found in or on the premises of the complainant or							
	□ 8. not assault, communicate with or be in the presence of the complainant of							
		sample pursuant to o.o.						
7.1					× •			
The second of th	17 m === 1.04	du de cas	K 00.1.	~ 71 (0	8795U			
	Court costs paid in 21 (25 2959							
		Large Large The	11 277 27 -		2, 1, 3, 11, 1, 13, 11, 11, 11, 11, 11, 1			
					11.794 <u>1</u>			
APPEAL ENTRIES	It is ORDERED that t	his:	entinued upon payment of	costs.				
The defendant, in open court, gives notice of appeal to the		ase be conso	lidated for judgment with	A				
District Superior Court.	luthind miss,	sentence is to	run at the expiration of the	sentence in /				
☐ The current pretrial release order is modified as follows:	COMMITMENT:	It is OPDERED that the	Clerk deliver two certified of	opies of this Judame	nt and Commitment to the sheriff and that the			
So me	sheriff cause the	defendant to be retained	in custody to serve the se	ntence imposed or u	ntil the defendant shall have complied with the			
300	conditions of rela	ease pending appeal.						
Date Signature Of District Count Index On Manistrate	PROBABLE CAUSE	Probable cause i	s found as to all Counts ex	cept,	and the defendant is bound over to Superior of this Magistrate's Order and the			
Date Signature Of District Court Judge Or Magistrate	Court for action by the		obable cause is found as t	o Count(s)	of this iviagistrate's Order and the			
	Count(s) is dismisse	d.	Or Magistrata (Tuna Or Brint)	Signature Of Dietri	ct Court Judge Or Magistrate			
WAIVER OF PROBABLE CAUSE HEARING		rame Of District Court Judge	Or Magistrate (Type Or Print)	Signature of Distric	court stuge of magicinate			
The undersigned defendant, with the consent of his/her attorney, waives the right to a probable cause hearing.	4-8-21	$\omega \omega$						
Date Waived Signature Of Defendant			CERTIFICA	ATION	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]			
	I certify that this Judgment is a true and complete copy of the original which is on file in this case.							
Signature Of Attarney		Date Delivered To Sheriff	Signature		☐ Dep. CSC			
Signature Of Attorney	Date	Jonioi de 10 Giloini	•		☐ Asst. CSC ☐ CSC			
		00.040 / - // 1.000.00	240 (probation) If active and	ance to DAC use ACC	CR-602. If supervised probation, use AOC-CR-604.			
100 0D 440 0'L T D 4/44	*NICTE: If DIA// uso AOC	THE 342 (active) or ACIC-CE	- s ru (propation) it active sen!	EILE IO DAO. USE AUC-	OIL-UCE. II Supervised probation, ade 1100 OIL-UCT.			